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MITAGS-PMI SELECTED CLIENT REFERENCES

Contact/Title/Company

Address

Telephone/Email

Mr. Chris Peterson, Senior Vice President
Crowley Marine Services

1100 S.W. Massachusetts Street
Seattle, WA 98134

(206) 332-8023
Chris.Peterson@crowley.com

Captain Jorge Viso, President
American Pilots’ Association

499 South Capitol Street, SW
Washington, DC 20003

JViso@americanpilots.org

Eric Hansen, VP Operations
Dunlap Towing

2702 Federal Avenue
Everett, WA 98201

(425) 259-4163
erikh@dunlaptowing.com

Mr. Christopher Maglin, Director of Ops.
Sandy Hook Pilots Association

201 Edgewater Street
Staten Island, New York 10305

(718) 448-6169
CMaglin@sandyhookpilots.com

Sheri Tonn, Chair
Washington State Board of Pilotage

2901 Third Avenue
Seattle, Washington 98121

(253) 952-2339
Tonns@wsdot.wa.gov

Captain Roy Haakonson,
British Columbia Pilots, Ltd.

1130 West Pender Street, Suite 1450
Vancouver, British Columbia CV6E 4A4 Canada

(250) 714-6081

Captain Robert Johnson, President
Columbia River Bar Pilots

Post Office Box 87
Astoria, Oregon 97103

(503) 325-2643

Jeff Hill, Senior Port Captain
Sause Bros.

Teevin Terminals
29191 Dike Road, Rainier, OR 97048

(541) 269-5841
jeffh@sause.com

Captain George Quick, Vice President
Pilot Group, IOMM&P

700 Maritime Boulevard
Linthicum, Maryland 21090

(410) 850-8700, Extension 20
gquick@bridgedeck.org

Captain Eric A. Nielsen, President
Association of Maryland Pilots

3720 Dillon Street
Baltimore, Maryland 21224

(410) 276-1337, Extension 1
president@marylandpilots.com

Captain Greg Brooks, Principal
Towing Solutions, Inc.

4414 Hedgewood Avenue
Spring Hill, FL 34608

(281) 381-4664
GVBrooksl@earthlink.net

Captain Rudolf Cann, Director
Government of Bermuda
Ministry of Tourism Transport & Muncipalities

Department of Marine & Ports Services
P.O. Box HM 180
Hamilton, Bermuda HM AX

(441) 294-0401
rwcann@gov.bm

Captain John W. Sullivan, Vice President
Vessel Operations, Matson Navigation Co.

555 12th Street, 7th Floor
Oakland, California 94607

(510) 628-4283
jsullivan@matson.com

Mr. Carsten Bosselmann
Director of Operations
Ferroport Logistica, SA

Rua da Passagem 123, 11" Andar
Botafogo, Rio de Janeiro, Brazil 22290-031

+55 (21) 6961 8822
carsten.bosselmann@ferroport.

com.br

Mr. Eric D. Smith, Coastal & Marine Engineer,
Moffatt & Nichol

2700 Lighthouse Point East, Suite 501
Baltimore, MD 21224

(410) 563-7300, ext. 22127
esmith@ moffattnichol.com

Vince den Hertog, MASc, P.Eng.
Vice President, Engineering

1639 W 2nd Ave
Vancouver, BC V6J, Canada

(604) 736-9466
vdenhertog@ral.ca

Captain Thomas Rodino, Principal
Rodino, Inc.

113 Calle Conejo
Bayview, TX 78565-4469

(956) 434-9841
tom@rodinoinc.com

Mr. Frank Hammons, Senior Associate
Gahagan & Bryant Associates, Inc.

9008 Yellow Brick Road, Unit O
Baltimore, MD 21237

(410) 682-5595
fhamons@gba-inc.com

Captain David Kyle, MM, MBA
Project Marine Consultant

PNW LNG

(778) 372-4725
dkyle@pnwing.com

Captain John T. Lyons, AFNI
Principal LNG Marine Advisor, LLMC LLC

355 Oakwood Drive
Yarmouth, ME 04096-8142

(207) 221-0286
JTLyons@LNGMarine.net

Capt. Jeffery B. Anderson
CNRNW, Chief Ship Pilot

Navy Region Northwest
Submarine Base Bangor

(360) 476-2830

Capt. Igor Loch
VP Marine Operations & Assurance / DPA

Foss Maritime Company

(562) 901-9503
igor@foss.com

Jonathan R. Huggett, P.Eng,
Consulting Lead Engineer to City of Victoria

J.R. Hugget Company

(604) 531-0441
jhuggett@jrhuggettco.com
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